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Pass Percentage Subject Wise

COR103

COR108

OPP136

OPP138

OPP140

OPP141

SPE106

SPE107

Subject Code / Name

Historiography

History of Haryana-I

Social History of India 1200-
1947
Economic History of India 1200-
1947
State in Indian History-I

History of the Partition of
India
Society in Medival India, AD
1200-1750
Modern India (1858-1947)

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory/
Practical

475

475

419

338

43

150

32

443

Appeared

383

328

379

278

15

95

32

315

Pass

80.63

69.05

90.45

82.25

34.88

63.33

100.0

71.11
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

06-MAR-23

Appeared : 475

Pass : 249 Pass Percentage : 52.42

Registered Forms : 475 Result Declared : 475


