## Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

## Pass Percentage Subject Wise

## M.A -History - III Semester (Fresh) Examination - December 2022

S.No.	Subject	Code / Name	Theory/ Practical	Appeared	Pass	%age
1	COR103	Historiography	Theory	475	383	80.63
2	COR108	History of Haryana-I	Theory	475	328	69.05
3	OPP136	Social History of India 1200- 1947	Theory	419	379	90.45
4	OPP138	Economic History of India 1200-1947	Theory	338	278	82.25
5	OPP140	State in Indian History-I	Theory	43	15	34.88
6	OPP141	History of the Partition of India	Theory	150	95	63.33
7	SPE106	Society in Medival India, AD 1200-1750	Theory	32	32	100.0
8	SPE107	Modern India (1858-1947)	Theory	443	315	71.11

Registered Forms : 475 Appeared : 475 Result Declared : 475

Pass: 249 Pass Percentage: 52.42

KURUKSHETRA

DATE : 06-MAR-23

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

1